
SLNO. PUBLICATION

1 DAV

2 DAV

3 DAV

4 DAV

5 DAV

6 Jeevandeep

    Sd/-
Book Committee

Fun with Colours "A"

Rythimic Rhyme Book

Enjoy Drawing & Colouring A & B

Integrated Activity Book

Fun with Mathematics

D.A.V PUBLIC SCHOOLSBOOK  LIST FOR THE SESSION 2025-26
L.K.G

NAME OF THE BOOKS

Fun with English



SLNO. PUBLICATION

1 DAV

2 DAV

3 DAV

4 DAV

5 DAV

6 DAV

7 JEEVANDEEP

8 Holy Faith

9 AJANTA

10 Aparna Das

11

12 UPH(GOYAL)

    Sd/-
Book Committee

D.A.V PUBLIC SCHOOLSBOOK  LIST FOR THE SESSION 2025-26
U.K.G

NAME OF THE BOOKS

Kindergarten Mathematics

Integrated Activity Book

Mo Sishu Geeti (Odia)

Abacus   (2 digit)

Nutan Hindi Sulekh Mala-O

My English Book

Fun with Colours "B"

Rythimic Rhyme Book

Akshyar Parichaya(Hindi)

My Word Picture Book-2

Hastalipi-1 (Odia)

Ajanta ChhabiBarnamala



SLNO. PUBLICATION

1 DAV

2 DAV

3 DAV

4 DAV

5 DAV

6 DAV

7 DAV

8 DAV

9 Holy Faith

10 Odisha Text Book

11 Odisha Text Book

12

13 Goyal

14 UPH(GOYAL)

    Sd/-

Book Committee

D.A.V PUBLIC SCHOOLSBOOK  LIST FOR THE SESSION 2025-26
Std - I

Abacus  (3 digit)

Graded Spell-Well Wordbook-1

Nutan Hindi Sulekh Mala-2

NAME OF THE BOOKS

My English Reader

Hastalipi-2(Odia)

Hasa Khela (Part-I)

Hasa Khela (Part-2)

English Practice Book

My Living World

Step By Step-1

Primary Mathematics

Bhasa Madhuri (HindI)

Bhasa Abhyas(Hindi)

Living With Values



SLNO. PUBLICATION

1 DAV

2 DAV

3 DAV

4 DAV

5 DAV

6 DAV

7 DAV

8 DAV

9 Holy Faith

10 Odisha Text Book

11

12 Goyal

13 UPH(GOYAL)

    Sd/-
Book Committee

D.A.V PUBLIC SCHOOLSBOOK  LIST FOR THE SESSION 2025-26
Std - II

NAME OF THE BOOKS

My English Reader Book

Hastalipi-3(Odia)

Hasa Khusi (Odia)

Abacus  (3 digit)

Graded Spell-Well Wordbook-2

Nutan Hindi Sulekh Mala-3

English Practice Book

My Living World

Step by Step - II

Primary Mathematics

Bhasa Madhuri-2 (Hindi)

Bhasa Abhyasa-2 (Hindi)

Living With Values



SLNO. PUBLICATION

1 DAV

2 DAV

3 DAV

4 DAV

5 DAV

6 DAV

7 Bharati Bhawan

8 DAV

9 DAV

10 DAV

11 DAV

English Practice Book

D.A.V PUBLIC SCHOOLSBOOK  LIST FOR THE SESSION 2025-26
Std - III

NAME OF THE BOOKS

My English Reader

Kid -Wiz (G.K) - I

Living With Values

My Living World

Step by Step-3

Primary Mathematics

We and our world - 1

Sum More-III (Math Practice and Activities)

Bhasa  Madhuri-3 (Hindi)

Bhasa Abhyas-3 (Hindi)

Hands On (Computer)

11 DAV

12 DAV

13 Holy Faith

14 Odisha Text Book

15 Goyal

16 Bharati Bhawan

    Sd/-

Book Committee

Graded Spell-Well Wordbook-3

Sulekh Part-5(Hindi)

Hastalipi - 4 (Odia)

Ama Bhasa Ama Sahitya (Odia)

Kid -Wiz (G.K) - I

Living With Values



SLNO. PUBLICATION

1 DAV

2 DAV

3 DAV

4 DAV

5 DAV

6 DAV

7 Bharati Bhawan

8 DAV

9 DAV

10 DAV

11 DAV

12 DAV

13 Holy Faith

14 Odisha Text Book

15 Goyal

16 Holy Faith

    Sd/-

Book Committee

D.A.V PUBLIC SCHOOLSBOOK  LIST FOR THE SESSION 2025-26
Std - IV

NAME OF THE BOOKS

My English Reader

English Practice Book

We and our World-II

My Living World

Primary Math

Step by Step-4

Sum More - 4 (Maths Practice & Activities)

Bhasa Abhyasa-4 (Hindi)

Aao Hindi Likhen-4(Hindi)

Bhasa Madhuri (Hindi)

Hands On (Computer)

Kid -Wiz (G.K) - II

Living With Values

Hastalipi-5(Odia)

Sahitya Kalika

Graded Spell-Well Wordbook-4



SLNO. PUBLICATION

1 DAV

2 DAV

3 DAV

4 DAV

5 DAV

6 DAV

7 Bharati Bhawan

8 DAV

9 DAV

10 DAV

11 DAV

12 DAV

13 DAV

14 Holy Faith

15 DAV

16 Odisha Text Book

17 Odisha Text Book

18 Holy Faith

19 DAV

20 Bharati Bhawan

    Sd/-

Book Committee

D.A.V PUBLIC SCHOOLSBOOK  LIST FOR THE SESSION 2025-26
Std - V

NAME OF THE BOOKS

My English Reader

English Practice Book

We & our World - II

My Living World

Primary Math

Step by Step - 5

Sum More - 5 (Maths Practice and Activities)

Hands On (Computer)

Kid -Wiz (G.K) - III

Bhasa Abhyas - 5 (H. Hindi)

Hastalipi-2(L.Odia)

Surabhi - 1(L.Sanskrit)

Sulekh Part-2 (Hindi)

Bhasa Madhuri - 5 (H. Hindi)

Bhasa Madhuri - 2 (L. Hindi)

Bhasa Abhyas - 2 (L. Hindi)

Amolika Hindi Grammer(H.Hindi)

Living With Values

Sahitya Kusuma(H.odia)

Hasa Khusi of Class - II (L.Odia)



SLNO. PUBLICATION

1 DAV

2 DAV

3 DAV

4 DAV

5 DAV

6 DAV

7 DAV

8 DAV

9 DAV

10 DAV

11 DAV

12 DAV

13 DAV

14 DAV
15 Eupheus Learning

16 Odisha Text Book

17 Odisha Text Book

18 CBSE

19 CBSE

20 NCERT

21 NCERT

22 Orient Black Swan

23 DAV

    Sd/-
Book Committee

D.A.V PUBLIC SCHOOLSBOOK  LIST FOR THE SESSION 2025-26
Std - VI

NAME OF THE BOOKS

My English Reader

English Practice Book

English Literature

We and our World - IV

My Living World

Secondary Mathematics

Step by Step - VI

Hands on (Computer)

Kid Wiz (G.K) - IV

Gyan Sagar (H. Hindi)

Kanika (L. Sanskrit)

Abhyas Sagar (H. Hindi)

Bhasa Madhuri-III (L. Hindi)

Bhasa Abhyasa - III (L.Hindi)
Living With Values

Suravika - 6 (H.Hindi)

Sahitya Kalika of Class-IV(L.Odia)

Ama Sahitya (H. Oriya)

A.P. - to Kanika (L. Sanskrit)

Examplar Math

Examplar Science

Dialogue ASL - 6

Surabhi - 2(L.Sanskrit)



SLNO. PUBLICATION

1 DAV

2 DAV

3 DAV

4 DAV

5 DAV

6 DAV

7 DAV

8 DAV

9 DAV

10 DAV

11 DAV

12 DAV

13 DAV

14 DAV

15 Eupheus Learning

16 Odisha Text Book

17 Odisha Text Book

18 CBSE

19 CBSE

20 NCERT

21 NCERT

22 Orient Black Swan

23 DAV

    Sd/-
Book Committee

D.A.V PUBLIC SCHOOLSBOOK  LIST FOR THE SESSION 2025-26
Std - VII

NAME OF THE BOOKS

My English Reader

English Practice Book

English Literature

We and our World - V

My Living World

Secondary Mathematics

Step by Step - VII

Hands on (Computer)

Kid Wiz (G.K) - IV

Gyan Sagar (H. Hindi)

Kanika (L. Sanskrit)

Abhyas Sagar (H. Hindi)

Bhasa Madhuri-IV (L. Hindi)

Bhasa Abhyasa - IV (L.Hindi)

Living With Values

Suravika - 8 (H.Hindi)

Sahitya Sourabha (H. Odia)

Ama Sahitya - VI (L. Odia)

A.P. - to Kanika (L. Sanskrit)

Examplar Math - 7

Examplar Science - 7

Dialogue ASL - 7

Surabhi - 3(L.Sanskrit)



SLNO. PUBLICATION

1 DAV

2 DAV

3 DAV

4 DAV

5 DAV

6 DAV

7 DAV

8 DAV

9 DAV

10 DAV

11 DAV

12 Eupheus Learning

13 DAV

14 DAV

15 DAV

16 Odisha Text Book

17 Odisha Text Book

18 Odisha Text Book

19 DAV

20 NCERT

21 NCERT

22 Orient Black swan

    Sd/-
Book Committee

D.A.V PUBLIC SCHOOLSBOOK  LIST FOR THE SESSION 2025-26
Std - VIII

NAME OF THE BOOKS

We and Our World-VI(SST)

My English Reader

English Practice Book

English Literature

The living World(Science)

Secondary Mathematics

All About Vedic Dharma(M.Ed)

KID-WIZ (G.K.) - VI

Hands On Computer

Ama Vyakarana-VIII (H. Odia)

Gyan Sagar (H. Hindi)

Abhyas Sagar(H. Hindi)

Suravika - 8 (H.Hindi)

Surabhi-4(L.Sans)

Bhasa Madhuri-5 (L. Hindi)

Bhasa Abhyas-5 (L. Hindi)

Sahityika-VIII (H. Odia)

Sahitya Sourav - VII (L. Odia)

Step by Step - VIII

Examplary Math

Examplary Science

Dialogue ASL - 8



SLNO. PUBLICATION

1 NCERT

2 NCERT

3 NCERT

4 NCERT

5 NCERT

6 NCERT

7 NCERT

8 NCERT

9 NCERT

10 NCERT

11 NCERT

12 GOYAL

13 GOYAL

14 Eupheus Learning

15 Odisha Text Book

16 Odisha Text Book

17 NCERT

18 NCERT

19 GOYAL

20 NCERT

21 NCERT

22 NCERT

    Sd/-
Book Committee

D.A.V PUBLIC SCHOOLSBOOK  LIST FOR THE SESSION 2025-26
Std - IX

NAME OF THE BOOKS

Interact  in English ( Part-1)

Interact  in English ( Part-2)

Interact in English ( Part -3)

Mathematics

Science & Technology

India & the Contemporary World-I(History)

India Land of the People (Geography)

Democratic Politics-I (Civics)

Understanding Economics-I

Sparsh-I(Hindi)

Abhyasban-I

Sanchayan-I(Hindi)

History Map Work Book(India and the contemporary World-I

Geography Map Work Book(Contemporary India-I)

Suravika (Hindi)

Sahitya Dhara - IX (Odia)

Madhyamika Vyakarana (Odia)

Semushi Part-I (Sanskrit)

Artificial Intelligence/ Information Technology

Examplar Math

Examplar Science

Vyakarana Bidhi



SLNO. PUBLICATION
1 NCERT

2 NCERT

3 NCERT

4 NCERT

5 NCERT

6 NCERT

7 NCERT

8 NCERT

9 NCERT

10 NCERT

11 NCERT

12 GOYAL

13 GOYAL

14 Eupheus Learning

15 Odisha Text Book

16 Odisha Text Book

17 NCERT

18 NCERT

19 GOYAL

20 NCERT

21 NCERT

22 NCERT

    Sd/-
Book Committee

D.A.V PUBLIC SCHOOLSBOOK  LIST FOR THE SESSION 2025-26
STD-X

NAME OF THE BOOKS
First Flight - Textbook in English
Footprints Without Feet - Supplementary Reader in
English Textbook
Words and Expression - II

Mathematics

Science & Technology

India & Contemporary World-II(Hist)

India Resources and their development

Democratic Politics-II

Understanding Economics-II

Sparsh-II(Hindi)

Abhyasban-I

Sanchayan-II(Hindi)

History Map Work Book(India and the contemporary World-II

Geography Map Work Book(Contemporary India-II)

Suravika (Hindi)

Sahitya Sindhu - X (Odia)

Madhymika Vyakarana (Odia)

Semushi Part-II (Sanskrit)

Artificial Intelligence/ Information Technology

Examplar Math

Examplar Science

Vyakarana Bidhi



SLNO. PUBLICATION

1 NCERT

2 NCERT

3 NCERT

4 NCERT

5 NCERT

6 NCERT

7 NCERT

8 NCERT

9 Dhanpat Rai

10 NCERT

11 CBSE (e book)

12 SARASWATI

    Sd/-
Book Committee

D.A.V PUBLIC SCHOOLSBOOK  LIST FOR THE SESSION 2025-26
Std - XI (Science)

NAME OF THE BOOKS

Physics-I

Physics-II

Examplar Math / Physics / Chemistry / Biology

Physical Education

Physical Education ( Lab Manual)

Chemistry-I

Chemistry-II

Mathematics

Biology

Hornbill (English)

Snap Shot(English)

Computer Science Class - XI (Python) -       Sumit
Arora



SLNO. PUBLICATION

1 NCERT

2 NCERT

3 NCERT

4 NCERT

5 NCERT

6 NCERT

7 NCERT

8 NCERT

9 NCERT

10 Dhanpat Rai

11 NCERT

12 CBSE (e book)

13 SARASWATI

    Sd/-

Book Committee

D.A.V PUBLIC SCHOOLSBOOK  LIST FOR THE SESSION 2025-26
Std - XII (Science)

NAME OF THE BOOKS

Physics-I

Physics-II

A Text Book on Computer Science Python-    Sumit
Arora

Examplar Math/Physics/Chemistry/Biology

Physical Education

Physical Education ( Lab Manual)

Chemistry-I

Chemistry-II

Mathematics-I

Mathematics-II

Biology

Flamingo (English)

Vistas(English)


